
Airports Authority of India

Central Command Center (CCC), C-ATFM

91 11 26135289 / 91 11 26135290 / 91 7838118444

New Delhi - 110070

91 11 26135290

New Ruchi Vihar, Vasant Kunj

Phones:

Fax:

Scenario situation

Scenario: CDM2_VOBL_200326 Period: 20/03/2026 - 16:00 to

Notes:

Number of delayed flights: 54 Total delay: 27:17 Delay Average: 00:16

5 min: 48% 15 min: 52% 30 min: 74% 45 min: 91% 60 min: 100%

Maximum delay: 51 min Total flights in the program: 144

20/03/2026 - 19:00

Cause: Aerodrome Capacity Location: Arrival Standard Remark: High Demand

Delayed and Rerouted Flights

Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

CHALI1A CHALI T3 MKG A1 KADLO
T1 KAPLI DCT MADRU DCT SULUX
DCT IGLEG DCT IKELA/M082F300

A1 DAN/N0496F300 A1
UBL/N0496F320 W1 GRASO DCT

PAKRI W42 DULEM M633
TANEK/M083F320 L301
DWI/N0495F320 P762

LULDA/M083F320 P762
PPB/N0494F320 P761 MMV W117

XIVIL

VOBL FPL00:00BOX613 11:57 18:26 00:0011:50 11:57
GERMAN
CARGO

18:26RCTP 00:00 GDPF300

AROSO Y513 KALIL Y504
GUNIP/M085F400 N571

IDASO/N0492F400 P761 MMV
VOBL FPL00:00SIA510 12:26 16:32 00:0012:00 12:26 SINGAPOR

E
16:32WSSS 00:00 GDPF400

120/03/2026 13:57 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

W117 XIVILVOBL FPL00:00SIA510 12:26 16:32 00:0012:00 12:26 SINGAPOR16:32WSSS 00:00 GDPF400

SAPEN5K SAPEN R468 ELMOP
P629 MUBUS M633

TANEK/M078F340 L301
POTAS/N0463F340 Q11 MMV W117

XIVIL XIVIL7E

VOBL FPL00:00VJC1801 12:45 17:35 00:0012:15 12:45 17:35VVTS 00:00 GDPF340

PECAN V10 SIKOU A202
ASSAD/N0489F400 A202
DONGI/M085F400 A202

SAV/N0489F400 B460 ROT W38
RAMEI Y20 BKK M502 LALIT P762

LULDA/M078F320 P762
PPB/N0465F320 P761

DUMAR/N0490F400 P761 MMV
W117 XIVIL

VOBL FPL00:00CPA623 13:01 18:39 00:0012:40 13:01 CATHAY18:39VHHH 00:00 GDPS1220

R472 RAJ B209 DGP J26 VVZ W47
BBZ W153 TELUV

VOBL FPL00:00IGO513W 13:11 16:18 00:0013:10 13:11 IFLY16:18VEGT 00:00 GDPF360

PUGER1F PUGER P574
DUBTA/N0451F380 P574 MMV

W117 XIVIL
VOBL FPL00:00AXM53 13:13 17:10 00:0013:05 13:13 RED CAP17:10WMKK 00:00 GDPF340

IBUKU1E IBUKU Y504
GUNIP/N0452F380 N571 IDASO

P761 MMV W117 XIVIL
VOBL FPL00:00IGO1038 13:15 17:13 00:0013:20 13:15 IFLY17:13WMKK 00:00 GDPF340

PASTO L301 DWI P762 PPB P761
MMV W117 XIVIL

VOBL FPL00:00AIQ137 13:23 17:03 00:0013:10 13:23 THAI ASIA17:03VTBD 00:00 GDPF380

CHG J21 DPN Q23 SAMEL W20
HIA/N0457F360 Q21 BIA

VOBL FPL00:00IGO593 13:35 16:06 00:0013:20 13:35 IFLY16:06VICG 00:00 GDPF350

JJS DCT JRS/N0457F360 DCT VVZ
W47 BBZ W153 TELUV

VOBL FPL00:00AXB1135 13:38 16:09 00:0013:25 13:38
EXPRESS

INDIA
16:09VECC 00:00 GDPF340

PUGER1D PUGER P574
GIRNA/N0465F360 V6 MMV W117

XIVIL
VOBL FPL00:00MAS192 13:45 17:38 00:0013:30 13:45

MALAYSIA
N

17:38WMKK 00:00 GDPF340

AKRIB Q23 IKAVA/N0451F370 Q23
PAPVO/N0457F390 Q23 SAKEB

DCT HIA/N0457F380 Q21
TELUV/N0403F260

VOBL FPL00:11AIC2809 14:09 16:24 00:0014:00 14:20 AIRINDIA16:35VIDP 00:11 GDPF350

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23
PAPVO/N0460F330 Q23 SAKEB
DCT HIA/N0468F300 Q21 TELUV

VOBL FPL00:22AIC2512 14:15 16:25 00:0013:30 14:37 AIRINDIA16:47VIDP 00:22 GDPF310

GKP V96 BODOG G590 BBN W50
LAPAN/N0407F240 V77 RUSAB V78

RRP/N0428F290 DCT
VOBL FPL00:36AKJ1883 14:12 16:39 00:0014:00 14:48 AKASA17:15VEGK 00:36

GDP,
GDP

F330

220/03/2026 13:57 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

ELBAB/N0437F300 Q17 LURGI Q21
TELUV/N0390F240

VOBL FPL00:36AKJ1883 14:12 16:39 00:0014:00 14:48 AKASA17:15VEGK 00:36
GDP,
GDP

F330

QQZ W77 SG J69 SRD J65 BBI W88
BIA

VOBL FPL00:15IGO63MY 14:50 16:24 00:0014:35 15:05 IFLY16:39VAAH 00:15 GDPF330

BONVO M502 LALIT P762
PPB/N0466F400 P761 MMV W117

XIVIL
VOBL FPL00:00THA325 15:05 18:36 00:0014:50 15:05 THAI18:36VTBS 00:00 GDPF360

AKRIB Q23 NUSRU/N0461F370
Q23 SAKEB DCT HIA Q21

LURGI/N0462F360 Q21 TELUV
VOBL FPL00:39AKJ1824 14:32 16:43 00:0014:25 15:11 AKASA17:22VIDP 00:39

GDP,
GDP

F350

AKRIB Q23 SAMEL W20
HIA/N0439F300 Q21 TELUV

VOBL FPL00:39IGO772P 14:37 16:50 00:0014:30 15:16 IFLY17:29VIDP 00:39
GDP,
GDP

F310

AKRIB Q23 INTIL/N0454F350 Q23
SAKEB DCT HIA/N0464F340 Q21

TELUV
VOBL FPL00:42AIC2807 14:40 16:50 00:0014:30 15:22 AIRINDIA17:32VIDP 00:42

GDP,
GDP

F330

MDI R457 TTR/N0259F120 W42
ADKAL

VOBL FPL00:04IGO3UA 15:21 16:21 00:0015:10 15:25 IFLY16:25VOMD 00:04 GDPF110

BGD W105 DODBA/N0395F240
W170 IGURO/N0448F340 Q17

MEPIP/N0459F360 Q17 LURGI Q21
TELUV

VOBL FPL00:22AXB2430 15:04 17:50 00:0014:50 15:26
EXPRESS

INDIA
18:12VEBD 00:22

GDP,
GDP

F340

KNR V89 PEXEGVOBL FPL00:05IGO7729 15:23 16:08 00:0015:10 15:28 IFLY16:13VOKN 00:05 GDPF150

CEA M773 BOKEV DCT LEMEX
A465 VVZ W47 BBZ W153 BIA

VOBL FPL00:39IGO626J 14:58 17:20 00:0014:45 15:37 IFLY17:59VECC 00:39 GDPF360

BBN G590 KKJ W139 NNP W27
PEDMA/N0457F390 Q23 SAMEL
W20 HIA Q21 PADBI/N0456F380

Q21 BIA

VOBL FPL00:49IGO499 14:53 17:01 00:0014:40 15:42 IFLY17:50VEBN 00:49 GDPF340

CHG W35 DPN/N0433F290 Q23
IKAVA/N0411F290 Q23

OSEPU/N0443F350 Q23 SAKEB
DCT HIA/N0455F340 Q21 TELUV

VOBL FPL00:27AXB1062 15:15 17:52 00:0015:00 15:42
EXPRESS

INDIA
18:19VICG 00:27

GDP,
GDP

F280

CLC J17 BIAVOBL FPL00:02IGO153 15:44 16:19 00:0015:30 15:46 IFLY16:21VOCL 00:02 GDPF230

EPKOS Q9 RIKBUVOBL FPL00:23AIC2401 15:24 16:37 00:0015:05 15:47 AIRINDIA17:00VABB 00:23
GDP,
GDP

F310

W106 DAPKU/N0449F340 Q17
LURGI Q21 TELUV

VOBL FPL00:22IGO6452 15:26 17:47 00:0015:15 15:48 IFLY18:09VEPT 00:22
GDP,
GDP

F240

BBS W90 VVZ W47 BBZ W153
TELUV

VOBL FPL00:50IGO616C 15:00 16:50 00:0014:55 15:50 IFLY17:40VEBS 00:50
GDP,
GDP

F360

320/03/2026 13:57 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

BBM W78 SUSIKVOBL FPL00:25IGO3YW 15:27 16:26 00:0015:20 15:52 IFLY16:51VOBM 00:25 GDPF150

BBZ W153 TELUVVOBL FPL00:19IGO7133 15:34 16:24 00:0015:25 15:53 IFLY16:43VOBZ 00:19 GDPF340

AVKOR W67 EPKOS Q9 RIKBUVOBL FPL00:29AXB2839 15:26 16:29 00:0015:10 15:55
EXPRESS

INDIA
16:58VAPO 00:29 GDPF370

ATETA1D ATETA T4 TTR W42
ADKAL

VOBL FPL00:00IGO567W 15:55 17:05 00:0015:40 15:55 IFLY17:05VCBI 00:00 GDPF360

RRC W100 DADSO Q17
BIGVA/N0458F340 Q17
MEPIP/N0429F300 Q17
EMPUN/N0455F320 Q17

LURGI/N0461F340 Q21 TELUV

VOBL FPL00:51AXB2176 15:08 17:06 00:0014:55 15:59
EXPRESS

INDIA
17:57VERC 00:51 GDPF320

AKRIB Q23 OSEPU/N0456F370 Q23
SAKEB DCT HIA Q21

LURGI/N0459F380 Q21
PADBI/N0459F360 Q21 TELUV

VOBL FPL00:24AKJ230C 15:38 17:50 00:0015:20 16:02 AKASA18:14VIDP 00:24
GDP,
GDP

F350

PEXEG W81 MMLVOML FPL00:00AXB5971 16:03 16:34 00:0015:45 16:03
EXPRESS

INDIA
16:34VOBL 00:00 GDPF240

ANIRO W47 VVZ W90 BBSVEBS FPL00:00IGO530 16:08 17:31 00:0015:50 16:08 IFLY17:31VOBL 00:00 GDPF390

AKTIM V45 TTR G325 IDIBI IDIBI1A
VCBI FPL00:00ALK172 16:08 17:13 00:0015:50 16:08 SRILANKA17:13VOBL 00:00 GDPF350

TULNA W116 MMV P761 IDASO
N571 GUNIP M630 NIREN Y511

TOPOR A464 ARAMA DCT TEBUN
WSSS FPL00:00IGO1005 16:13 20:13 00:0015:55 16:13 IFLY20:13VOBL 00:00 GDPF350

TULNAVOMM FPL00:00IGO6177 16:13 16:42 00:0015:55 16:13 IFLY16:42VOBL 00:00 GDPF190

DCT BPL W20 BUSBO/N0459F370
W20 HIA W71 VABDI/N0463F360

W153 TELUV
VOBL FPL00:50IGO590F 15:26 16:57 00:0015:15 16:16 IFLY17:47VABP 00:50

GDP,
GDP

F350

AKRIB Q23 SAKEB DCT
HIA/N0455F340 Q21 TELUV

VOBL FPL00:29AXB2679 15:47 17:59 00:0015:40 16:16
EXPRESS

INDIA
18:28VIDP 00:29

GDP,
GDP

F350

VAGPU Q8 BEDOLVABB FPL00:00AIC2642 16:18 17:37 00:0016:00 16:18 AIRINDIA17:37VOBL 00:00 GDPF300

CLC J17 BIAVOBL FPL00:28AKJ1744 15:54 16:27 00:0015:40 16:22 AKASA16:55VOCL 00:28 GDPF290

GUNIM N563 IKATI/M076F300 N563
REXOD/N0450F320 N563 TULBU

P558 KUNGO/N0448F300
OMAA FPL00:00ETD239 16:23 20:15 00:0016:05 16:23 ETIHAD20:15VOBL 00:00 GDPF280

420/03/2026 13:57 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

P558 SODEX N563 NOBTOOMAA FPL00:00ETD239 16:23 20:15 00:0016:05 16:23 ETIHAD20:15VOBL 00:00 GDPF280

CHG W35 DPN/N0448F350 Q23
AKRIB/N0449F370 Q23 SAKEB DCT

HIA/N0457F380 Q21
TELUV/N0417F260

VOBL FPL00:29AXB1604 15:55 18:29 00:0015:40 16:24
EXPRESS

INDIA
18:58VICG 00:29 GDPF340

KAKID A465 LEMEX/N0459F320
A465 ISMON/N0463F360 A465 VVZ

W47 BBZ W153 TELUV
VOBL FPL00:32AKJ1564 15:53 18:14 00:0015:40 16:25 AKASA18:46VECC 00:32 GDPF300

EPKOS Q9 RIKBUVOBL FPL00:49IGO738 15:39 16:53 00:0015:20 16:28 IFLY17:42VABB 00:49
GDP,
GDP

F370

NNP Q28 PEDMA/N0456F370 Q23
SAKEB DCT HIA/N0456F380 Q21

TELUV/N0404F260
VOBL FPL00:50AXB2794 15:38 16:55 00:0015:25 16:28

EXPRESS
INDIA

17:45VANP 00:50
GDP,
GDP

F360

ANIRO W47 VVZ J26
MEPOL/N0389F210 W41 BBS

VEBS FPL00:00AXB2781 16:28 17:51 00:0016:10 16:28
EXPRESS

INDIA
17:51VOBL 00:00 GDPF370

HBL DCT SUSIK W101E BIAVOBL FPL00:37IGO9FP 15:52 16:40 00:0015:45 16:29 IFLY17:17VOHB 00:37
GDP,
GDP

F170

VAGPU Q8 AGELA N571 IVOXI
P699 ORMID UY856 MEDMA DCT

OBSAS DCT BHR
OBBI FS00:00GFA281 16:30 20:45 00:0016:20 16:30 GULF AIR20:45VOBL 00:00 GDPF360

MOXAX W101E SUSIKVOBL FPL00:38AXB2549 15:54 16:42 00:0015:40 16:32
EXPRESS

INDIA
17:20VOGO 00:38

GDP,
GDP

F310

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23
PAPVO/N0456F370 Q23 SAMEL
W20 HIA/N0457F380 Q21 TELUV

VOBL FPL00:30IGO477 16:05 18:18 00:0016:00 16:35 IFLY18:48VIDP 00:30 GDPF350

VAGPU Q8 AGELA W56 AVKOR
W67 PPN

VAPO FPL00:00AXB2680 16:38 17:43 00:0016:20 16:38
EXPRESS

INDIA
17:43VOBL 00:00 GDPF300

AKTIM W118 CCBVOCI FPL00:00IGO524H 16:38 17:16 00:0016:20 16:38 IFLY17:16VOBL 00:00 GDPF240

AKTIM W118 CCB W119 CLCVOCL FPL00:00AXB5973 16:38 17:16 00:0016:20 16:38
EXPRESS

INDIA
17:16VOBL 00:00 GDPF340

CCB W43 UGABAVOBL FPL00:39IGO7715 16:02 16:48 00:0015:50 16:41 IFLY17:27VOCB 00:39
GDP,
GDP

F130

AKRIB Q23 NUSRU/N0457F370
Q23 SAKEB DCT HIA/N0468F300

Q21 TELUV
VOBL FPL00:32AIC2412 16:10 18:19 00:0016:00 16:42 AIRINDIA18:51VIDP 00:32 GDPF350

VAGPU Q8 BBB/N0451F310 W10N
APANO

VAAH FPL00:00AKJ1906 16:43 18:38 00:0016:25 16:43 AKASA18:38VOBL 00:00 GDPF300

LATID Q22 HIA DCT
ALBED/N0459F380 Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:00AIC2814 16:48 19:07 00:0016:30 16:48 AIRINDIA19:07VOBL 00:00 GDPF370

520/03/2026 13:57 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23
PAPVO/N0456F370 Q23 SAKEB
DCT HIA/N0460F380 Q21 TELUV

VOBL FPL00:18SEJ142 16:35 18:47 00:0016:30 16:53 SPICEJET19:05VIDP 00:18
GDP,
DLA

F350

GUNIM W101W GONABVOGO FPL00:00IGO645H 16:53 17:40 00:0016:35 16:53 IFLY17:40VOBL 00:00 GDPF340

LATID Q22 HIA DCT
ALBED/N0459F360 Q24

TASEX/N0456F380 Q24 BUKLO
Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:00IGO424F 16:53 19:11 00:0016:35 16:53 IFLY19:11VOBL 00:00 GDPF350

XIVILVOBL FPL00:40IGO732C 16:13 16:45 00:0016:00 16:53 IFLY17:25VOMM 00:40
GDP,
GDP

F180

GGO W101E BIAVOBL FPL00:37LLR548 16:19 17:23 00:0016:05 16:56 ALLIED18:00VOGO 00:37
GDP,
GDP

F170

BIA W118 CCB R461 MDIVCBI FS00:00EXV944 17:00 18:10 00:0016:50 17:00 EXPOAVIA18:10VOBL 00:00 GDPF370

LURGI Q21 TELUV/N0392F260VOBL FPL00:51AXB2719 16:10 17:01 00:0015:55 17:01
EXPRESS

INDIA
17:52VOHS 00:51 GDPF300

IKAVA Q23 SAMEL W20
HIA/N0460F360 Q21 TELUV

VOBL FPL00:25IGO562P 16:37 18:36 00:0016:25 17:02 IFLY19:01VIJP 00:25
GDP,
DLA

F350

ANIRO W47 VVZ A465 KAKIDVECC FPL00:00IGO107V 17:03 18:54 00:0016:45 17:03 IFLY18:54VOBL 00:00 GDPF370

VAGPU Q8 BEDOLVABB FPL00:00IGO275K 17:03 18:27 00:0016:45 17:03 IFLY18:27VOBL 00:00 GDPF340

SABIV W17 MOXAX/N0430F310
W101E SUSIK

VOBL FPL00:51IGO901 16:14 17:03 00:0016:00 17:05 IFLY17:54VOGA 00:51 GDPF290

TTR W42 ADKALVOBL FPL00:37IGO7166 16:33 17:25 00:0016:20 17:10 IFLY18:02VOTR 00:37
GDP,
GDP

F100

LATID Q22 HIA DCT
ALBED/N0457F380 Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:00AIC2488 17:13 19:32 00:0016:55 17:13 AIRINDIA19:32VOBL 00:00 GDPF370

LURGI Q21 TELUVVOBL FPL00:24IGO6505 16:50 17:40 00:0016:35 17:14 IFLY18:04VOHS 00:24
GDP,
GDP

F320

EPKOS/N0456F370 Q9 RIKBUVOBL FPL00:27AKJ313Q 16:49 18:03 00:0016:30 17:16 AKASA18:30VABB 00:27 GDPF330

R458 BBB Q9 RIKBUVOBL FPL00:32AKJ1632 16:45 18:23 00:0016:30 17:17 AKASA18:55VAAH 00:32 GDPF370

VAGPU Q8 VAVDU/N0472F300 Q8
BEDOL

VABB FPL00:00AIC2840 17:18 18:39 00:0017:00 17:18 AIRINDIA18:39VOBL 00:00 GDPF340

620/03/2026 13:57 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

VAGPU Q8 AGELA W56 AVKOR
W67 PPN

VAPO FPL00:00IGO540H 17:23 18:29 00:0017:05 17:23 IFLY18:29VOBL 00:00 GDPF360

LURGI Q21 TELUV/N0386F260VOBL FPL00:25AXB1072 17:00 17:51 00:0016:45 17:25
EXPRESS

INDIA
18:16VOHS 00:25

GDP,
GDP

F300

EPKOS Q9 RIKBUVOBL FPL00:33IGO146H 16:54 18:08 00:0016:35 17:27 IFLY18:41VABB 00:33 GDPF370

VVZ W47 BBZ/N0471F340 W153
TELUV

VOBL FPL00:35AXB2024 16:53 18:08 00:0016:40 17:28
EXPRESS

INDIA
18:43VOVZ 00:35 GDPF320

GUNIM N563 REXODOMDB RPL00:00AXB6356 17:33 21:12 00:0017:15 17:33
EXPRESS

INDIA
21:12VOBL 00:00 GDPF380

DCT CCB W43 UGABAVOBL FPL00:22IGO5355 17:12 17:45 00:0017:00 17:34 IFLY18:07VOCB 00:22
GDP,
GDP

F290

MOXAX W101E SUSIKVOBL FPL00:30IGO546L 17:14 18:03 00:0017:00 17:44 IFLY18:33VOGA 00:30 GDPF390

TULNA W116 MMV P761
IDASO/M085F390 N571
VAMPI/M085F410 N571

GUNIP/N0483F410 M630 NIREN
Y511 TOPOR A464 ARAMA

WSSS FS00:00SIA511 17:45 21:55 00:0017:35 17:45 SINGAPOR
E

21:55VOBL 00:00 GDPF390

W117VOBL FPL00:26BDA102 17:23 17:55 00:0017:10 17:49 BLUE18:21VOMM 00:26
GDP,
GDP

F220

TULNA W116 MMV P761 PPB P762
DWI L877 MIGAR L524 IBETO DCT

WEHHA
VTBD FPL00:00AIQ138 17:58 21:14 00:0017:40 17:58 THAI ASIA21:14VOBL 00:00 GDPF370

LATID Q22 SAKROVOHS FPL00:00IGO352Y 18:03 18:48 00:0017:45 18:03 IFLY18:48VOBL 00:00 GDPF350

AVKOR W67 EPKOS Q9 RIKBUVOBL FPL00:13AKJ673W 17:51 18:54 00:0017:35 18:04 AKASA19:07VAPO 00:13
GDP,
DLA

F370

TUMLA W43 UGABAVOBL FPL00:26IGO6627 17:43 18:37 00:0017:30 18:09 IFLY19:03VOTV 00:26
GDP,
DLA

F370

TULNA W116 MMV P574
NOPEK/N0448F390 P574 PUGER

PUGER1H
WMKK FPL00:00AXM52 18:13 21:59 00:0017:55 18:13 RED CAP21:59VOBL 00:00 GDPF370

MML W81 PEXEGVOBL FPL00:34AXB5972 17:43 18:19 00:0017:30 18:17
EXPRESS

INDIA
18:53VOML 00:34 GDPF270

LATID Q22 HIA DCT
ALBED/N0459F360 Q24

TASEX/N0456F380 Q24 BUKLO
Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:00IGO439J 18:18 20:41 00:0018:00 18:18 IFLY20:41VOBL 00:00 GDPF350

720/03/2026 13:57 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

TULNA7D TULNA W116 MMV Q10
OLSOR/M077F330 L301

BKK/N0457F330 N506 ELMOP R468
SAPEN SAPEN5B

VVTS FPL00:00VJC1802 18:23 22:35 00:0018:05 18:23 22:35VOBL 00:00 GDPF330

CLC W119 CCB/N0412F290 W43
UGABA

VOBL FPL00:13AXB5974 18:14 18:56 00:0018:00 18:27
EXPRESS

INDIA
19:09VOCL 00:13

GDP,
DLA

F270

VAGPU Q8 BEDOL/N0473F300VABB FPL00:00AIC2811 18:28 19:50 00:0018:10 18:28 AIRINDIA19:50VOBL 00:00 GDPF340

ANIRO W47 VVZ/M083F390 A465
LEGOS/N0482F390 M773

CEA/M083F390 B465 CTG A599
CHILA/N0481F390 A599

LINSO/K0891S1190 A599 POU
R473 SIERA

VHHH FS00:00DHX739 18:35 23:40 00:0018:25 18:35 23:40VOBL 00:00 GDPF350

GUNIM R461 OKILA P574 BISET
P574 TOTOX L555 TOLDA M628

TULBU P558 SODEX N563
NOBTO/N0363F120

OMAA RPL00:00IGO1419 18:58 22:23 00:0018:40 18:58 IFLY22:23VOBL 00:00 GDPF340

Canceled Flights
Indicative EOBT TypeADES Delay RouteAirl. CallsignElement ETO CTO G.Delay A.Delay Prog.ADEP TOT LDT Level

IGO316 VEGT
R472 CEA A465 VVZ W47 BBZ W153

FS CNLVOBL IFLY00:0013:25 00:0013:31 00:0016:15 F340

IGO6832 VIDP
AKRIB Q23 SAKEB DCT HIA Q21

LURGI/N0450F380 Q21
FS CNLVOBL IFLY00:0013:55 00:0013:55 00:0016:15 F370

AXB1270 VISR
W23 ASARI/N0446F370 A466 DPN

Q23 SAKEB DCT HIA Q21
FS CNLVOBL

EXPRESS
INDIA

00:0014:00 00:0014:00 00:0017:11 F360

IGO808 VABO
QQZ W77 SG W134 PPN W128

EPKOS Q9 RIKBU
FS CNLVOBL IFLY00:0014:20 00:0014:26 00:0016:00 F340

AXB2972 VEBD
W105 KHR V41 DGP J26 VVZ W47

BBZ W153
FS CNLVOBL

EXPRESS
INDIA

00:0014:35 00:0014:46 00:0017:15 F350

AKJ1424 VEBN
DCT BBN G590 KKJ W139

GOLOX/N0444F380 W139 NNP
FS CNLVOBL AKASA00:0014:40 00:0014:48 00:0016:55 F360

AKJ1332 VAAH R458 BBB Q9 RIKBU DCTFS CNLVOBL AKASA00:0014:40 00:0014:48 00:0016:30 F370

820/03/2026 13:57 UTC



Indicative EOBT TypeADES Delay RouteAirl. CallsignElement ETO CTO G.Delay A.Delay Prog.ADEP TOT LDT Level

IGO844 VIDP
AKRIB Q23 SAKEB DCT HIA Q21

LURGI/N0450F380 Q21
FS CNLVOBL IFLY00:0015:00 00:0015:00 00:0017:20 F370

IGO481 VAAH R458 BBB Q9 RIKBU DCTFS CNLVOBL IFLY00:0014:55 00:0015:02 00:0016:45 F370

IGO6085 VAHS W144 IPNIB R458 BBB Q9FS CNLVOBL IFLY00:0015:00 00:0015:05 00:0016:45 F370

IGO7378 VOHB GUGRO DCT SUSIK DCT BIAFS CNLVOBL IFLY00:0015:10 00:0015:12 00:0016:03 F170

IGO529 VEBS W90 VVZ W47 BBZ W153FS CNLVOBL IFLY00:0015:10 00:0015:15 00:0016:50 F360

AXB2812 VOMD MDI R457 TTR W42FS CNLVOBL
EXPRESS

INDIA
00:0013:40 00:0015:19 00:0017:35 F320

IGO285 VOHS Q21FS CNLVOBL IFLY00:0015:20 00:0015:21 00:0016:09 F320

IGO6314 VECC KAKID A465 VVZ W47 BBZ W153FS CNLVOBL IFLY00:0015:10 00:0015:22 00:0017:30 F340

IGO6466 VABP
W19 DULAR Q23 SAKEB DCT HIA

Q21 LURGI/N0450F340 Q21
FS CNLVOBL IFLY00:0015:35 00:0015:41 00:0017:10 F350

IGO6354 VILK
W40 KKJ W139 NNP W27

PEDMA/N0446F410 Q23 SAKEB
FS CNLVOBL IFLY00:0015:20 00:0015:53 00:0017:55 F340

AKJ1350 VIDP
AKRIB Q23 SAKEB DCT HIA Q21

LURGI/N0450F380 Q21
FS CNLVOBL AKASA00:0015:55 00:0015:56 00:0018:15 F370

AKJ1135 VEGT
GGT/N0460F340 R472 CEA A465
VVZ W47 BBZ/N0440F340 W153

FS CNLVOBL AKASA00:0015:50 00:0015:59 00:0018:40 F340

SDG152 VOHS LURGI Q21 TELUVFS CNLVOBL STAR AIR00:0016:05 00:0016:07 00:0016:53 F300

IGO6168 VOBL W101WFS CNLVOGO IFLY00:0016:10 00:0016:17 00:0017:05 F340

SEJ268 VOBL VAGPU Q8FS CNLVABB SPICEJET00:0016:20 00:0016:23 00:0017:40 F340

AXB2676 VANP
W27 PEDMA Q23 SAKEB DCT

LURGI/N0451F360 Q21
FS CNLVOBL

EXPRESS
INDIA

00:0016:20 00:0016:27 00:0017:40 F360

IGO684 VOBL W57FS CNLVOHS IFLY00:0016:30 00:0016:31 00:0017:20 F310

IGO6922 VOBL
Q22 HIA DCT ALBED Q24 BPL DCT

EPDAD DCT
FS CNLVIJP IFLY00:0016:40 00:0016:49 00:0019:00 F310

920/03/2026 13:57 UTC



Indicative EOBT TypeADES Delay RouteAirl. CallsignElement ETO CTO G.Delay A.Delay Prog.ADEP TOT LDT Level

IGO730 VOBL
BIA W70 SAI W98 PONIP W18

MELAX W75 AAU J19 QQZ W97 AAE
FS CNLVAAH IFLY00:0016:35 00:0016:50 00:0018:35 F360

AKJ1367 VABB EPKOS/N0310F310 Q9FS CNLVOBL AKASA00:0016:50 00:0016:50 00:0018:20 F350

IGO472 VOCI W118 CCB W43FS CNLVOBL IFLY00:0016:45 00:0016:53 00:0017:30 F370

IGO373 VIJP
V12 IKAVA Q23 SAKEB DCT

HIA/N0453F360 Q21
FS CNLVOBL IFLY00:0016:45 00:0016:54 00:0018:55 F350

IGO611 VEBS W90 VVZ W47 BBZ W153FS CNLVOBL IFLY00:0016:55 00:0017:00 00:0018:35 F360

IGO952 VOBL W47 VVZ A465FS CNLVECC IFLY00:0016:45 00:0017:00 00:0019:05 F350

SEJ555 VABB EPKOS Q9FS CNLVOBL SPICEJET00:0017:00 00:0017:00 00:0018:19 F370

IGO6146 VOBL W116FS CNLVOMM IFLY00:0017:00 00:0017:06 00:0017:40 F250

IGO6919 VOBL W118 CCB DCTFS CNLVOCI IFLY00:0017:00 00:0017:07 00:0017:50 F260

SDG266 VOCI W118 CCB W43FS CNLVOBL STAR AIR00:0017:05 00:0017:15 00:0017:50 F290

IGO116 VOBL
DCT VAGPU Q8 AGELA W56 AVKOR

W67
FS CNLVAPO IFLY00:0017:05 00:0017:20 00:0018:25 F360

IGO6803 VANP
W27 PEDMA Q23 SAKEB DCT

LURGI/N0451F360 Q21
FS CNLVOBL IFLY00:0017:15 00:0017:22 00:0018:35 F360

IGO6308 VOGA DCT SABIV W17 MOXAX W101EFS CNLVOBL IFLY00:0017:20 00:0017:25 00:0018:10 F370

AXB2664 VOCB W43FS CNLVOBL
EXPRESS

INDIA
00:0017:25 00:0017:29 00:0017:56 F330

SEJ676 VABB EPKOS Q9FS CNLVOBL SPICEJET00:0017:30 00:0017:31 00:0018:50 F370

IGO6178 VOBL W57FS CNLVOHS IFLY00:0017:45 00:0017:46 00:0018:35 F310

IGO6283 VOBL VAGPU Q8FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0017:55 00:0018:03 00:0019:20 F340

IGO6813 VOBL LATID Q22 HIA DCT ALBED Q24FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0018:00 00:0018:07 00:0020:20 F350

1020/03/2026 13:57 UTC



Indicative EOBT TypeADES Delay RouteAirl. CallsignElement ETO CTO G.Delay A.Delay Prog.ADEP TOT LDT Level

IGO6120 VOML W81FS CNLVOBL IFLY00:0018:15 00:0018:23 00:0018:55 F310

IGO6516 VOBL W47 VVZ A465FS CNLVECC IFLY00:0018:15 00:0018:30 00:0020:35 F350

1120/03/2026 13:57 UTC


